time

17:30
17:45
18:30
18:40
19:30
20:30
23:30

8:30
8:35
8:40
8:45
8:55
9:00
9:05
9:10
9:25
9:40
9:50
10:05
10:30
10:45
11:15
12:00
12:10
12:40
13:10
13:15
13:15
13:30
14:30

elapsed min #

0:00
0:15
1:00
1:10
2:00
3:00
6:00

0:00
0:05
0:10
0:15
0:25
0:30
0:35
0:40
0:55
1:10
1:20
1:35
2:00
2:15
2:45
3:30
3:40
4:10
4:40
4:45
4:45
5:00
6:00

15
45
10
50
60
180
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10
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45
10
30
30

15
60
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1
1
1
14
1
1
1
1
19
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item

Friday evening event

Coffee break

Spain Section presentation
Introduction of the next speaker
Cyberspace security in 2013
Cocktail reception

Dinner with flamenco show
Dinner ends

Saturday morning meeting

Procedural
Procedural
Procedural
Procedural
Procedural
Action

Action

Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion

Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Info

Procedural

Call to order

Roll call

Welcome

Introduction of new officers
Introductory remarks
Approval of the agenda
Approval of the consent agenda
Director's address
Executive Director's address
Secretary's report
Treasurer's report

Strategic direction

Nominations & Recognitions Activities

Break
Member Activities report

Preparations for Sections Congress 2014

MGA Vice President's address
MGA Director's address

Instructions about the afternoon event

Recess
Group photo
Lunch

Lunch ends

presenter

Pilar Molina Gaudé

William Davila

Alvaro Arenas

offered by the IE Business School

Bastiaans
El-Mousa
Molina
El-Mousa
Bastiaans/El-Mousa
Bastiaans
Bastiaans
Bastiaans
Prendergast
El-Mousa
Harrington
Delimar
Delimar

Szabo
Skodras/Sinha

Ford

Jankowski
Bastiaans/El-Mousa
Bastiaans

time

15:00
16:15
16:45
16:55
17:05
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
18:55
19:00
19:45
20:15
21:00
23:00
23:30

8:30

8:35

8:50

9:35
10:20
10:30
11:00
11:45
12:00
12:25
12:35
13:20
13:25
13:30
14:30

elapsed min #

0:00
1:15
1:45
1:55
2:05
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
3:55
4:00
4:45
5:15
6:00
8:00
8:30

0:00
0:05
0:20
1:05
1:50
2:00
2:30
3:15
3:30
3:55
4:05
4:50
4:55
5:00
6:00

75
30
10
10
25
15
15
15
15
15
10

45
30
45
120
30

15
45
45
10
30
45
15
25
10
45

60

type

item

Saturday afternoon event

From the hotel to Telefonica by bus

Arrival at Telefonica / Refreshments

Introduction

IEEE: Past as prologue

The route towards a new IRE/IEEE Region

The Israel Section - The first Section in our Region
Student activities - How they started

IEEE: The Egyptian technology story

Chapter coordination - How it started

Region 8 conferences

History documentation of Region 8 and its Sections
Closing remarks

Telefonica exhibit

From Telefonica to the restaurant by bus

Arrival at the restaurant / Cocktails

Dinner

From the restaurant to the hotel by bus

Arrival at the hotel

Sunday morning meeting

21 Procedural
22 Discussion
23 Discussion
24 Discussion
25 Discussion
26

27 Discussion
28 Discussion
29 Discussion
30 Discussion
31 Discussion
32 Info

33 Action

Call to order and roll call
President's address
President-Elect candidates debate
Student Activities report

Section development and vitality
Break

Technical Activities report

IEEE X Academy

IEEE Awards

Social Innovation Programs
General discussion / New business
Next meeting

Adjournment

Lunch

Lunch ends

presenter

Martin Bastiaans

Peter Staecker

Bruce Barrow

Jacob Baal-Schem

André Vander Vorst, Paul Jespers
Ahmed Darwish

André Vander Vorst, Anthony Davies

Jacob Baal-Schem
Kurt Richter
Martin Bastiaans

Bastiaans/El-Mousa
Staecker
Zanero/Durrani/Michel
Herrero

Stasopoulos

Debono

Costa

Terman
Wisniewski
Bastiaans
El-Mousa/Boskovic
Bastiaans



